Civic Dance Arts Annual Dance Recitals 2015

weaes 42815 Casa del Prado Building
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Viennese Gardens Theresa Landry Adult ballet beg [Mon.  5:30pm Tues. June 9 6:40pm Sat. June 13 1pm #11
Viennese Gardens Theresa Landry Adult ballet int _|Mon. _ 7:00pm Tues. June 9 6:40pm Sat. June 13 1pm # 11
New York, New York Leslie Padilla Adult tap 1 Tues. 9:00am Thur. May 28 8:42am Fri. June 5 7pm #4
Adouma Leslie Padilla Adult jazz 1 Tues. 9:45am [ Thur. May 28 9:42am Fri. June 5 7pm #4
Too Darn Hot Leslie Padilla Adult tap 2 Tues. 10:45am [ Thur. May 28 9:30am Fri. June 5 7pm #4
Ms. Chief Jonathan Taylor Adult ensemble [Wed. 6:30pm Wed June 3 7:30pm Fri. June 5 7pm #4
Circuit Shuffle Jonathan Taylor Adult ensemble |Wed. 6:30pm Wed June 3 8:15pm Fri. June 5 7pm #4
Little Grass Shack Ava Bishop Adult Hawaiian | Thur.  9:00am Thur. May 28 8:30am Sat. June 13 7pm #13
My Kind Of Town Ava Bishop Adult tap 1 Thur. _9:45am Thur. May 28 8:54am Sat. June 13 7pm #13
Steam Heat Ava Bishop Adult tap 2 Thur. _10:30am | Thur. May 28 9:06am Fri. June 12 7pm #10
Devil In A Blue Dress Ava Bishop Adult jazz 2 Thur. _11:15am | Thur. May 28 9:18am Fri. June 12 7pm #10
Got to Get You Into My Life Leslie Padilla Adult Jazz 1 Thur. _ 5:45pm Wed May 27 7:10pm Sat. May 30 7pm #3
Too Darn Hot Leslie Padilla Adult tap 2 Thur. _ 6:30pm Wed May 27 6:25pm Sat. May 30 7pm #3
All Of Me Ritchie Valenzuela Adult tap 1 Thur.  6:30pm | Wed. June 10 7:40pm Sat. June 13 1pm #11
Adouma Leslie Padilla Adult jazz 2 Thur.  7:15pm Wed. May 27 8:00pm Sat. May 30 7pm #3
A Little Party Ritchie Valenzuela Adult jazz 3 Thur. _ 7:15pm Mon. June 1 7:00pm Sat. June 6 7pm #7
You're Getting To Be a Habit With Me Ritchie Valenzuela Adult tap 3 Thur.  8:00pm Mon. June 1 6:10pm Sat. June 6 7pm #7
With Imagination Rachel Mitchell Young Adult En_|Thur. _ 8:00pm Thur. June 4 6:50pm Sun.June 7 4pm #9
Warriors Rachel Mitchell Young Adult En_| Thur.  8:00pm Thur. June 4 7:00pm Sun. June 7 4pm #9
Come With Me Now Shannon Mulderig Irish Fri.  4:15pm Tues. June 2 6:30pm Sun.June 7 4pm #9
Yeah 3x Shannon Mulderig hip hop 1 Fri. _ 5:00pm Tues. June 2 4:45pm Sun. June 7 1pm #8
Bang Bang Remix Shannon Mulderig hip hop 2 Fri. _ 6:00pm Tues. June 2 5:30pm Sun.June 7 4pm #9
Uptown Funk Shannon Mulderig Parent/Child Fri. _ 7:00pm Tues. June 2 7:30pm Sun.June 7 4pm #9
Waltz of the Flowers Theresa Landry ballet Sun. _ 9:00am Tues. June 9 5:40pm Fri. June 12 7pm #10
Men In Black Vincent Padilla boys musical the |Sun.  9:45am | Thur. June 11 6:50pm Sat. June 13 4pm #12

IMPORTANT INFORMATION:
* Rehearsal Day please report to the Casa del Prado Theater at designated arrival time.

** Show Day All dancers must report to Casa del Prado Building Rm 202 (adjacent to the Casa del Prado Theater)
1 Hour prior to your show time (Please allow extra time for weekend traffic/parking).

If you have any questions see your instructor or contact us at 619-235-5255 (Monday - Friday).



